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2005-2009 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates - what's this?

Data Profile Highlights:

Marrative Profile | Refersnce Map

MNote:The following links are to data from the American Community Survey and the Population Estimates Program.

NOTE: Although the American Community Survey (ACS) produces population, demagraphic and housing unit estimates, itis
the Census Bureaus Population Estimates Program that produces and disseminates the official estimates of the population for
the nation, states, counties, cities and towns and estimates of housing units for states and counties.

Social Characteristics - show more >>

Average family size

Population 25 years and over

High school graduate or higher

Bachelor's degree or higher
With a Disability
Foreign born
Male, Now married. except separated (population 15
years and over)
Female, Now married, except separated (population 15
years and over)
Speak a language other than English at home
(population 5 years and over)

Household population
Group guarters population

Economic Characteristics - show more >>
In labor force (population 16 years and over)
Mean travel time to work in minutes (workers 16 years
and over)
dollars)
Median family income (in 2009 inflation-adjusted
dollars)
Per capita income (in 2002 inflation-adjusted dollars)
Families below poverty level
Individuals below poverty level

Housing Characteristics - show maore >>
Total housing units
Ococupied housing units
Owner-occupied housing units
Renter-occupied housing units
Vacant housing units

Owner-occupied homes
Median value (dollars)

Median of selected monthly owner costs
With a mortgage (dollars)
Mot mortgaged (dollars)

Estimate
241

3.13
7,521

(X)

(X)

620

(X)
1,580

2.285
2.198

1,835

10,128
(%)

Estimate
5,887

31.8
53.464

71,364

25,945
1X)
(%)

Estimate
4,549
4,195
3,279

916
354

3.278
196,600

1.478
513

Percent
(X)
(X)

85.1
13.4
75
(X)
1583
51.3

526

18.5

(X)
Percent
68.2

(X

(X)

(X)

(X)
5.4
92

Percent
922
78.2

218
78

(X)

(X)
(X)

Margin of Error
+-0.12
+-0.15
+-290

(%)
(%)
+-125
(%)
+-370

+-182
+-180

+/-381

+-252
(%)

Margin of Error
+-333

+-2.4
+/-4 504

+/-8,933

+/-1,636
+/-2.4
+/-3.0

Margin of Error
+-250
+-228
+-212
+-169
+-170

+-212
+-13,101

+-126
+/-38
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